
 

                                   2023 Diary Dates 

All dates in red are the days which the nursery will be closed. 

 
 

Date  Nursery Events 

Monday 2nd January  Bank Holiday  

Monday 6th March Closure Day 

Friday 7th April  Good Friday  

Monday 10th April Easter Monday  

Monday 1st May Bank Holiday  

Monday 8th May Bank Holiday 

Monday 29th May Bank Holiday  

Saturday 24th June Summer Funday 

Friday 21st July  Sycamore Graduation Day  

Monday 28th August  Bank Holiday 

Friday 8th December  Sycamore Nativity  

Monday 25th December  Bank Holiday  

Tuesday 26th December  Bank Holiday  

Wednesday 27th December  Closure Day 

Thursday 28th December  Closure Day 

Friday 29th December  Closure Day 


